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AU Financial Aid
2013-2014

Cost of Attendance - Full Time

Based on 9 months of full-time enrollment *

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books
Transportation
Personal

Loan Fees

TOTAL =

Undergraduate
Student On or Off

Campus
$40,132
$517
$9,466
$4,714
$800
$700
$400

$79

$56,808

Undergraduate | Graduate
Student Living (9 Credits
with Relatives per Semester)

$40,132 $25,920
$517 $430
$12,420

$4,714 $4,714
$800 $1,100
$1,400 $1,400
$400 $1,450
$79 $215
$48,042 $47,649

MBA Student
(12-17 Credits
per Semester)

$34,664
$430
$12,420
$4,714
$1,150
$1,400
$1,450

$215

$56,443

SIS
(9 Credits
per Semester)

$25,920
$1,930
$12,420
$4,714
$1,100
$1,400
$1,450

$215

$49,149

* Undergraduate full-time enrollment is defined as 12 credit hours per semestet.
Graduate full-time enrollment is defined as 9 credit hours per semester.

#Room expenses for “Undergraduate On or Off Campus” equal the expense of a double
room in a main campus residence hall at AU.
#Board expenses for “Undergraduate On or Off Campus” equal the expense of the most

frequently used meal plan on campus — "150 Block".

¢ Non-direct expenses (loan fees, books, transportation, personal, and room and board for some

populations) are approximations based on average expenses

# Costs are subject to change without prior notification.
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