

## **AU** Financial Aid 2013-2014

## Cost of Attendance - Full Time

Based on 9 months of full-time enrollment \*

	Undergraduate Student On or Off Campus	Undergraduate Student Living with Relatives	Graduate (9 Credits per Semester)	MBA Student (12-17 Credits per Semester)	SIS (9 Credits per Semester)
Tuition	\$40,132	\$40,132	\$25,920	\$34,664	\$25,920
Fees	\$517	\$517	\$430	\$430	\$1,930
Room	\$9,466		\$12,420	\$12,420	\$12,420
Board	\$4,714	\$4,714	\$4,714	\$4,714	\$4,714
Books	\$800	\$800	\$1,100	\$1,150	\$1,100
Transportation	\$700	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$1,400
Personal	\$400	\$400	\$1,450	\$1,450	\$1,450
Loan Fees	\$79	\$79	\$215	\$215	\$215
	<del></del>				
TOTAL =	\$56,808	\$48,042	\$47,649	\$56,443	\$49,149

<sup>\*</sup> Undergraduate full-time enrollment is defined as 12 credit hours per semester. Graduate full-time enrollment is defined as 9 credit hours per semester.

- ◆Room expenses for "Undergraduate On or Off Campus" equal the expense of a double room in a main campus residence hall at AU.
  ◆Board expenses for "Undergraduate On or Off Campus" equal the expense of the most frequently used meal plan on campus "150 Block".
- ♦ Non-direct expenses (loan fees, books, transportation, personal, and room and board for some populations) are approximations based on average expenses

Costs are subject to change without prior notification.

3/5/13



**EAGLES**